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nom prénom présence série club nation date nais licence

BERTHE Cloelia présente BOURG REINE FRA 10/12/2008 28092250063
CHAZELAS Léandre présent BOURG REINE FRA 10/11/2008 28092250054
DERIC Swann présent BOIS COLOMB FRA 10/1/200 28092141
FORNASIER Nami présente VANVES SE FRA 14/5/2008 28092143031
GALEA Gaël présent ANTONY FRA 30/10/2008 28092138064
GRIZAUD Elias présent VILLE AVRAY FRA 1/4/2008 28092159031
HANUS-ARAGUNDI Amadeo présent VILLE AVRAY FRA 9/1/2008 28092159027
LACOSTE Antoine présent BOURG REINE FRA 25/2/2008 28092250057
LATIL Maxime présent ANTONY FRA 5/12/2008 28092138060
LEMERCIER Nello-Kinh présent ANTONY FRA 1/8/2008 28092138065
MARCHAND Raphaël présent VILLE AVRAY FRA 14/2/2008 28092159027
MELI Mattéo présent VILLE AVRAY FRA 26/3/2008 28092159031
MONTEL LECA Baptiste présent VILLE AVRAY FRA 10/7/2008 28092159034
NATOWICZ Simon présent BOURG REINE FRA 1/9/2008 28092250062
PORTEFAIX Baptiste présent RUEIL MALMA FRA 1/11/2008 28092154060
POULET Arthur présent BOURG REINE FRA 1/10/2008 28092250058
POUSSET Arthur présent ANTONY FRA 6/9/2008 28092138056
PRADEL Jonathan présent VILLE AVRAY FRA 23/4/2008 28092159034
QUERE Evann présent VANVES SE FRA 28/3/2008 28092143030
RAYSSIGUIER Alexandre présent VILLE AVRAY FRA 23/6/2008 28092159036
VAN BATTEN Jules présent BOURG REINE FRA 15/10/2008 28092250054
VIROT PERRON Soren présent ST CLOUD FRA 10/7/2008 28092217020
WEYMIENS Gaspard présent VANVES SE FRA 2/2/2008 28092143026
ZUCCATO Paul présent BOURG REINE FRA 28092250
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Poules, tour No 1

  Poule No 1 V/M Indice TD

PRADEL Jonathan  VILLE
 AVRAY    2 V 0 2 1 0,200 -7 9

MONTEL LECA Baptiste  VILLE
 AVRAY  V   V 0 2 V 0,600 -1 14

LACOSTE Antoine  BOURG
 REINE  0 3   1 1 V 0,200 -8 9

BERTHE Cloelia  BOURG
 REINE  V V V   1 3 0,600 7 16

LEMERCIER Nello-Kinh  ANTONY  V V V V   1 0,800 7 17
QUERE Evann  VANVES SE  V 2 1 V V   0,600 2 15

 

  Poule No 2 V/M Indice TD

MELI Mattéo  VILLE
 AVRAY    0 V V V V 0,800 5 16

MARCHAND Raphaël  VILLE
 AVRAY  V   V V V V 1,000 19 20

NATOWICZ Simon  BOURG
 REINE  2 0   2 2 0 0,000 -14 6

PORTEFAIX Baptiste  RUEIL
 MALMAI  0 0 V   0 V 0,400 -9 8

WEYMIENS Gaspard  VANVES SE  2 1 V V   V 0,600 4 15
LATIL Maxime  ANTONY  3 0 V 3 1   0,200 -5 11

 

  Poule No 3 V/M Indice TD

CHAZELAS Léandre  BOURG
 REINE    0 1 0 1 3 0,000 -15 5

POULET Arthur  BOURG
 REINE  V   0 V 3 V 0,600 5 15

FORNASIER Nami  VANVES SE  V V   2 3 V 0,600 8 17
GALEA Gaël  ANTONY  V 1 V   V V 0,800 10 17

DERIC Swann  BOIS
 COLOMBE  V V V 0   V 0,800 4 16

RAYSSIGUIER Alexandre  VILLE
 AVRAY  V 1 0 1 1   0,200 -12 7

 

  Poule No 4 V/M Indice TD

VAN BATTEN Jules  BOURG
 REINE    V V 3 V 0 0,600 1 15

ZUCCATO Paul  BOURG 2   V 2 3 2 0,200 -5 13



 REINE 

HANUS-ARAGUNDI Amadeo  VILLE
 AVRAY  3 2   3 3 2 0,000 -7 13

GRIZAUD Elias  VILLE
 AVRAY  V V V   V 3 0,800 4 19

VIROT PERRON Soren  ST CLOUD  1 V V 3   1 0,400 -5 13
POUSSET Arthur  ANTONY  V V V V V   1,000 12 20
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